

CIRCOR Mexico Earns API Certifications for Quality Management

May 4, 2018

Facility achieves industry-leading quality management standards

BURLINGTON, Mass. and MONTERREY, Mexico, May 04, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- CIRCOR International (NYSE:CIR), a leading provider of flow control solutions and other highly engineered products for the Industrial, Energy, and Aerospace & Defense markets, today announced that its new Monterrey, Mexico facility has earned API Spec Q1 and Spec 6D from the American Petroleum Institute (API).

"These certifications reflect CIRCOR Mexico's commitment to continuous improvement of our quality management systems and our focus on delivering world-class products for customers in the oil and gas industry," said Erik Wiik, Group President, CIRCOR Energy. "The API certifications enable our Mexico facility to play an even greater role in the Company's global growth as we continue to meet our customers' most pressing energy challenges."

CIRCOR Mexico is only the third company in Mexico to receive Spec 6D certification, which together with the Spec Q1 certification ensure that Quality Management Systems meet or exceed the highest standards in the petroleum industry.

For more information on CIRCOR and their full product portfolio, please visit www.circor.com.

About CIRCOR International, Inc.

CIRCOR International, Inc. designs, manufactures and markets differentiated technology products and sub-systems for markets including oil & gas, industrial, aerospace & defense and commercial marine. CIRCOR has a diversified flow and motion control product portfolio with recognized, market-leading brands that fulfill its customers' mission critical needs. The Company's strategy is to grow organically and through complementary acquisitions; simplify CIRCOR's operations; achieve world class operational excellence; and attract and retain top talent. For more information, visit the Company's investor relations website at http://investors.circor.com.

A photo accompanying this announcement is available at http://resource.globenewswire.com/Resource/Download/6857e73e-a7ef-4977-a09a-f3ad5329d1e5

Contact:

Chris Barnhill Global Marketing Manager CIRCOR International (713) 400-2241